

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2010

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: November 3, 2010

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									387,551
1	442.72	900,990	-2,611	0	6,566	480	0	-7,438	380,113
2	442.45	898,382	-2,608	0	8,409	533	0	-9,010	371,103
3	442.60	899,830	1,448	0	4,966	0	0	-5,451	365,652
4	442.06	894,619	-5,211	0	3,158	1,085	-2,500	-6,428	359,224
5	441.66	890,765	-3,854	0	3,025	518	-2,500	-6,146	353,078
6	440.70	881,538	-9,227	0	7,806	487	-1,000	-9,397	343,681
7	440.10	875,787	-5,751	0	6,258	499	-1,000	-7,300	336,381
8	439.95	874,352	-1,435	0	0	438	-4,000	-4,887	331,494
9	439.22	867,377	-6,975	0	6,601	499	-2,000	-9,075	322,419
10	438.85	863,849	-3,528	0	2,952	483	0	-3,508	318,911
11	438.53	860,801	-3,048	0	2,380	447	0	-2,950	315,961
12	437.94	855,192	-5,609	0	5,173	460	-2,500	-8,120	307,841
13	437.90	854,813	-379	0	0	488	-1,000	-1,439	306,402
14	437.58	851,776	-3,037	0	1,706	489	-1,000	-3,354	303,048
15	437.10	847,228	-4,548	0	0	441	0	-512	302,536
16	436.63	842,783	-4,445	0	2,594	500	0	-3,068	299,468
17	436.15	838,252	-4,531	0	2,606	493	0	-3,115	296,353
18	435.83	835,235	-3,017	0	0	505	0	-588	295,765
19	435.49	832,034	-3,201	0	0	529	0	-553	295,212
20	435.00	827,429	-4,605	0	2,563	527	0	-3,178	292,034
21	434.50	822,738	-4,691	0	2,572	497	0	-3,209	288,825
22	433.90	817,121	-5,617	0	0	415	0	-432	288,393
23	433.47	813,104	-4,017	0	2,615	547	0	-2,999	285,394
24	433.00	808,721	-4,383	0	2,627	561	10,000	6,809	292,203
25	432.68	805,741	-2,980	0	0	565	0	-622	291,581
26	432.24	801,650	-4,091	0	0	539	2,500	1,911	293,492
27	431.71	796,732	-4,918	0	0	535	1,500	1,041	294,533
28	430.91	789,328	-7,404	0	0	526	1,500	685	295,218
29	430.50	785,542	-3,786	0	0	463	1,500	1,064	296,282
30	429.90	780,013	-5,529	0	0	509	3,000	2,495	298,777
31	429.34	774,865	-5,148	0	0	584	3,000	2,625	301,402
TOTALS			-128,736	0	74,577	15,642	5,500	-86,149	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET